pg.100       MPI MELT PRESSURE      TOLL-FREE (800)817-3486       PH-(416) 675-7329
MELT PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS
MP100 SERIES
MP200 SERIES
MPX SERIES
MP100 SERIES
The diaphragm transmits pres-
sure through the fluid filled capil-

 MP100 - RIGID STEM
 MPX - PRESSURE + TEMPERATURE
ORDER CODE
ORDER CODE
ORDER CODE
MP PX
0 - 6”+18”
1 - 12”+18”
3 - 6”+30”
4 - 12+30”
FLEX
FLEX
FLEX
FLEX
X
1 - 3.33mV/V
2 - 2.5mV/V
XX
1.5
3
5
7.5
10
15
20
X
M - Psi x1000
B - BAR x100
P - Mpa
X
S - STANDARD INCONEL
D - DIAMOND PARTICULATE
T - TITANIUM NITRIDE
I - INCONEL TIP & THREAD
H - HASTELLOY
3 - TRIPLE WEAR TIP
X
J - T/C
K - T/C
P - Pt100
X
-  - ACCURACY 0.5%
A - ACCURACY 0.25%
MP2 PX
0 - 6”+18”
1 - 12”+18”
3 - 6”+30”
4 - 12+30”
FLEX
FLEX
FLEX
FLEX
X
1 - 3.33mV/V
2 - 2.5mV/V
XX
1.5
3
5
7.5
10
15
20
X
M - Psi x1000
B - BAR x100
P - Mpa
X
S - STANDARD INCONEL
D - DIAMOND PARTICULATE
T - TITANIUM NITRIDE
I - INCONEL TIP & THREADS
H - HASTELLOY
3- TRIPLE WEAR TIP
X